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North India IELTS Dates 2014
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January 9 | Thursday |AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT[AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT
January | 11 | Saturday AC AC AC AC AC AC
January 18 | Saturday [AC & GT|AC & GT' AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT
January | 25 | Saturday AC AC AC AC AC AC
February 1 | Saturday |AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT
February | 13 | Thursday| AC AC AC & GT AC AC AC
February | 15| Saturday |AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT
February | 22 | Saturday AC AC AC AC AC AC
March 1 | Saturday AC AC AC AC AC AC
March 8 | Saturday (AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT
March 13 | Thursday AC AC
March 15 | Saturday [AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT
April 5 | Saturday |AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT
April 12 | Saturday AC AC AC AC AC AC
April 24 | Thursday |AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT
April 26 | Saturday AC AC AC AC AC AC
May 10 | Saturday |AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT! AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT
May 15 | Thursday| AC AC AC AC AC AC
May 17 | Saturday [AC & GT[AC & GT. AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT
May 24 | Saturday AC AC AC AC AC AC
June 7 | Saturday (AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT! AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT
June 19 | Thursday AC AC AC AC AC AC
June 21 | Saturday |AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT AC & GT AC & GT[AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT
June 28 | Saturday AC AC AC AC AC AC
July 10 | Thursday |AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT[AC & GT|AC & GT
July 12 | Saturday AC AC AC AC AC AC
July 19 | Saturday [AC & GT[AC & GT AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT
July 26 | Saturday | AC AC AC AC AC AC
August 2 | Saturday [AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT
August 9 | Saturday | AC AC AC AC AC AC
August 16 | Saturday [AC & GT[AC & GT AC & GT AC & GT AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT
August 21 | Thursday| AC AC AC AC AC AC
September| 4 | Thursday| AC AC AC AC AC AC
September| 6 | Saturday [AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT
September | 20 | Saturday |AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT
September| 27 | Saturday AC AC AC AC AC AC
October 2 | Thursday AC & GT AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT
October 11 | Saturday AC AC AC AC AC AC
October 18 | Saturday |AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT AC&GT AC & GT|AC & GT. AC & GT|AC & GT
October | 25 | Saturday AC AC AC
November | 1 | Saturday |AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT. AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT
November | 8 | Saturday AC AC AC AC AC AC
November | 13 | Thursday AC AC AC AC AC AC
November | 22 | Saturday [AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT AC& GT|AC&GT
December | 4 | Thursday| AC AC AC AC AC AC
December | 6 | Saturday [AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT[AC & GT|AC & GT|AC & GT
December | 13 | Saturday |AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT AC & GT|AC & GT
December | 20 | Saturday AC AC AC AC AC AC

* AC- Academic Module « GT - General Training Module

For more information, please contact
British Council

17, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi 110 001
E: delhi.enquiry@in.britishcouncil.org

Working Hours:

.. BRITISH 10.00 - 18.00 hours Monday to Saturday
.. COUNCI L 1800 - 102 - 4353 (Toll Free Number)

IELTS s jointh
and Cambnidge

ouncil, IDP-IELTS Australia

ssossment www.britishcouncil.in




By using the 2014 IELTS planner you can register for an IELTS preparation course
before your IELTS exam to maximise your chances of success.

Intensive Course Dates Nearest IELTS Exam Dates

13 - 17 January
27 - 31 January
1,2 & 8,9 February

(Saturday, Sunday Only)

17 - 21 February
24 - 27 February
10 - 12 March

31 March - 4 April

14 - 17 April

10,11 & 17, 18 May

(Saturday, Sunday only)

12 - 14 June

23 - 26 June

30 June - 4 July
14 - 17 July

30 July - 1 August
4 - 7 August

25 - 28 August

8 - 11 September
25 - 27 September
13 - 17 October

3 - 7 November
17 - 21 November
24 - 28 November
8 - 11 December

IELTS - Regular Course

Session

Winter

Spring

Summer Intensive
Summer

Monsoon

Autumn

\

18 and 25 January
1 February

13 and 15 February

22 February

1 and 8 March

13 and 15 March

5 and 12 April

24 and 26 April; 10,
15 and 17 May

14 May and 7 June

19 and 21 June

28 June

10 and 12 July

19 and 26 July

2 August

9, 16 and 21 August
4 and 6 September
20 and 27 September
2 and 11 October

18 and 25 October; 1 November
8 and 13 November
22 November

4 and 6 December

13 and 20 December

Session Dates

6 January - 2 March

9 March - 4 May

12 May - 30 May

9 June - 3 August

11 August - 5 October

13 October - 14 December

Free Online Resources

For anyone interested in taking the
|IELTS exam visit our learnenglish website
learnenglish.britishcouncil.org/en/ielts

Dates and timings are subject to change.

British Council
17 Kasturba Gandhi Marg
New Delhi 110001

Toll Free : 1800 102 4353
Email : delhi.enquiry@in.britishcouncil.org

Opening times
9am.to 7 p.m.
(Monday - Saturday)

All details provided are correct at the time of printing.
British Council reserves the right to alter dates,
courses and fees.



